General area lighting distribution High-Bay Vaportight
OVW/OVW(i)
Vaportight  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
This highly durable, weatherproof high bay fixture is designed to withstand harsh conditions.  The Wide
Vaportight design allows the OVW/OVW(i) to be outfitted with up to 6 – T8 or T5HO lamps making it an
ideal HID replacement in cold, harsh and wet conditions. The custom interior reflector design allows for
the widest light distribution pattern. This fixture was engineered for optimal light output and directional
throw using higher quantities of T8 or T5 lamps. The OVW/OVW(i) is excellent for general areas or aisles

Common fixture selections
Catalog number                              System                           # of lamps              Wattage (120/277V)*                   Initial system lumens*           Mean system lumens*
Fixture ordering guide
3
4
5
6*
32
54
12
27
34
UV
HV
1
2
3
HI
LI
SI
SI+
PS
PSL
PSH
PD
SDH
E
W
B
C ( )
6T1
6T2
E ( )
F
OS ( )
SDT
PC
BLANK
830
835
841
850
HP
A*
TG*
SS*
ES ( )
3
Ballast Selections
HI     High Ballast Factor
        (HBF) Electronic*
LI      Low Ballast Factor
        (LBF) Electronic*
SI      Standard Ballast Factor
        (NBF) Electronic*
SI+   1.0BF Electronic*
PS     Programmed Start
        (NBF)
PSL   Programmed Start LBF*
PSH  Programmed Start
        HBF*
PD    Programmed Start
        Dimming
SDH Step Dimming HBF
        (100% to 60% Dimming)*
* T8 Only
** T5HO Only
Vaportight  |  www.philips.com/optimum   |   Phone (800) 541-9082   |   Fax (855) 231-0414
Fixture Series    Temperature     Lens    # of Lamps    Lamp Type    Voltage    # Ballasts    Ballast Type    Reflector    Hanging    Options    Lamp Color    Lamp Options
Re�ector Selections
E      Enhanced Aluminum
W    Highly Reflective
        White Aluminum